
Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 90 Kevin Reiterer Hydrospace ÖST 25 25 25 75
2 2 Stian Schjetlein HJSK Pro Force NOR 16 16 20 52
3 88 Daniel Svae Andersen HJSK SDC-trac NOR 20 20 11 51
4 53 Marten Männi Hydrospace EST 10 13 16 39
5 98 Emma-Nellie Örtendahl OJK Pro Force SWE 11 9 13 33
6 55 Anders Keller Kawasaki DEN 13 11 7 31
7 83 Ulrik Berntsen HJSK Kawasaki NOR 8 10 10 28
8 41 Christoffer Westman SJRC Kawasaki SWE 5 7 9 21
9 48 Lari Mikael Montonen FIN 4 6 8 18
10 94 Kacper Kania Hydrospace POL 7 8 DNS 15
11 39 Lukas Binar Hydrospace TCH 9 5 DNS 14
12 77 Annette Ärlegård ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 3 4 6 13
13 25 Jonna Borgström OJK Hydrospace SWE 6 1 DNS 7

Ski GP1



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 53 Marten Männi Hydrospace EST 20 25 25 70
2 88 Daniel Andersen HJSK Hydrospace NOR 25 20 20 65
3 247 Andreas Thiesson Hydrospace DEN 16 16 16 48

Ski GP2



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 98 Quinten Bossche Yamaha BEL 25 25 25 75
2 1 Stian Schjetlein HJSK Yamaha NOR 16 20 16 52
3 107 Daniel Andersen HJSK Yamaha SWE 7 13 20 40
4 83 Ulrik Berntsen HJSK Yamaha NOR 20 11 6 37
5 16 Phil Seegers Yamaha BEL 8 16 10 34
6 105 Kevin Reiterer Yamaha AUS 9 9 13 31
7 332 Vegard Liseth HJSK Yamaha NOR 11 7 8 26
8 247 Andreas Thiesson Yamaha DEN 6 10 9 25
9 11 Eric Jacobsson ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 13 8 3 24
10 333 Lukas Binar Yamaha TCH 4 6 7 17
11 3 Marten Männi Yamaha EST 5 11 16
12 55 Anders Keller Kawasaki DEN 10 4 14
13 14 Petter Sundelin LMK Yamaha SWE 5 5 10
14 52 Kacper Kania Kawasaki POL 3 2 2 7
15 33 Ghislain Russel Yamaha BEL 4 4
16 53 Jimmy Staff GJRC Kawasaki SWE 2 1 3
17 23 Sofie Borgström OJK Kawasaki SWE 3 3
18 19 Jan Larsson LJRC Yamaha SWE 1 1
19 41 Christoffer Westman SJRC Kawasaki SWE 1 1
20 44 Tobias Björkman OJK Kawasaki SWE 0
21 331 Tim Ottesen Kawasaki DEN DNF 0
22 10 Mikael Fougberg OJK Yamaha SWE 0
23 89 Torbjörn Sällström OJK Kawasaki SWE DNF DNS 0
24 12 Jon Sundelin LMK Yamaha SWE 0
25 13 Tommi Mendolin Yamaha FIN 0

Ski GP3



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 98 Emma-Nellie Örtendahl OJK Pro Force SWE 25 25 25 75
2 77 Annette Ärlegård ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 16 20 20 56
3 25 Jonna Borgström OJK Hydrospace SWE 20 11 DNS 31

Ski Ladies GP1



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 98 Mats Örtendahl OJK Kawasaki SWE 25 25 25 75
2 19 Andres Lauri Hydrospace EST 16 20 20 56
3 83 Niklas Larsson ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 20 13 13 46
4 57 Joakim Pfeffer SJRC Hydrospace SWE 11 11 16 38
5 15 Oscar Helgesson OJK Yamaha SWE 13 10 11 34
6 77 Annette Ärlegård ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 8 16 9 33
7 11 Tommy Jacobsson ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 10 9 10 29
8 46 Morten Buur Kawasaki DEN 7 7 7 21
9 88 Sammy Pajalin Kawasaki FIN 6 6 6 18
10 269 Ernst Just Hydrospace AUS DNS 8 8 16
11 49 Patrick Nilsson OJK Benelli/spark SWE 9 5 DNS 14

Ski Veteran GP1



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 121 Jimmy Olsson OJK Kawasaki SWE 25 25 20 70
2 51 Mads Koch Hansen Kawasaki DEN 16 20 25 61
3 14 Pontus Nissniss Gävle jet Yamaha SWE 20 13 13 46
4 7 Jimmy Wigren GJRC Yamaha SWE DNS 16 16 32
5 171 Lars Bosson OJK Kawasaki SWE 13 7 9 29
6 49 Rasmus Koch Hansen Kawasaki DEN 11 9 8 28
7 324 Jakob Hougaard Kawasaki DEN 8 10 7 25
8 70 Sebastian Frick OJK Kawasaki SWE DNS 11 11 22
9 2 Hampus Boqvist OJK Kawasaki SWE 9 6 6 21
10 10 Niklas Johansson OJK Kawasaki SWE DNS 8 10 18
11 1 Simon Karlsson OJK Yamaha SWE 10 5 DNS 15
12 9 Linus Andersson GJRC Yamaha SWE 7 DNS 3 10

Ski Fun GP1



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 23 Sofie Borgström OJK Kawasaki SWE 25 20 25 70
2 98 Emma-Nellie Örtendahl OJK Kawasaki SWE 9 25 20 54
3 52 Jonna Borgström OJK Kawasaki SWE 20 16 16 52
4 105 Christine Andersen HJSK Yamaha NOR 13 11 13 37
5 331 Marlene Grönbjerg Kawasaki DEN 16 10 11 37
6 83 Camilla Herfindal HJSK Yamaha NOR 11 13 10 34
7 7 Amalie Gudbrandsen HJSK Yamaha NOR 10 9 DNS 19

Ski Ladies GP3



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 328 Mattias Reinas Yamaha EST 25 25 16 66
2 112 Alexander Kalland HJSK Yamaha NOR 20 20 20 60
3 332 Theodor Liseth HJSK Yamaha NOR 16 16 25 57
4 76 Ahmed Eisa Al Hammadi UAE 10 13 13 36
5 118 Emil Milde HJSK Yamaha NOR 13 10 9 32
6 120 Sebastian Bakke HJSK Yamaha NOR 11 11 8 30
7 94 Johan Folvik Hjermann HJSK Yamaha NOR 8 9 11 28
8 101 Martin Jacobsen HJSK Yamaha NOR 9 8 10 27
9 88 Kristoffer Kalland HJSK Yamaha NOR 7 7 7 21

Ski Junior 10-12 GP3



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 3 Abdulla Abulrahman Al Hamadi UAE 20 25 16 61
2 328 Mattias Reinas Yamaha EST 16 11 20 47
3 77 Mattias Siimann Kawasaki EST 10 20 13 43
4 83 Viljar Berntsen HJSK Yamaha NOR 13 1 25 39
5 76 Sultan Eisa UAE 25 10 4 39
6 107 Dag-Martin Drange HJSK Yamaha NOR 11 13 11 35
7 332 Oliver Liseth HJSK Yamaha NOR 7 16 10 33
8 101 Albin Oscarsson ÖKJRC Kawasaki SWE 9 8 9 26
9 60 Kaspar Vindenes Olsen HJSK Yamaha NOR 8 9 8 25
10 17 Felix Helgesson Yamaha SWE 6 6 7 19
11 44 Oskar Strömberg OJK Kawasaki SWE 3 7 6 16
12 88 Janina Johansson OJK Kawasaki SWE 4 5 5 14
13 7 Amalie Gudbrandsen HJSK Yamaha NOR 5 3 DNS 8
14 324 Oliver Koch Hansen Kawasaki DEN 2 2 3 7
15 120 Madeleine Skage HJSK Yamaha NOR 0 4 DNS 4
16 10 Tim Hjertås HJSK Yamaha NOR 1 DNS DNS 1

Ski Junior 13-16 GP3



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 84 Johan Johansson OJK Seadoo SWE 20 25 25 70
2 11 Marcus Jörgensen Seadoo DEN 25 20 DNS 45
3 13 Pancho Marjak Yamaha FIN 9 13 20 42
4 47 Henrik Bramsved OJK Seadoo SWE 16 9 16 41
5 39 Valeri Trujevtsev Seadoo EST 13 10 11 34
6 199 Jonatan Steen OJK Seadoo SWE 10 8 13 31
7 288 Jan Jansen Seadoo DAN 3 16 10 29
8 333 Rainer Lepp Seadoo FIN 11 11 DNS 22
9 138 Peter Lyrstrand OJK Kawasaki SWE 7 5 9 21
10 75 Kristian Stenborg OJK Kawasaki SWE 6 6 8 20
11 6 Mattias Pettersson OJK Kawasaki SWE 4 4 7 15
12 110 Michel Svahn SJRC Kawasaki SWE 5 7 DNS 12
13 3 Ali Mohd Yousuf Al Lanjawi UAE 8 DNS DNS 8
14 17 Andrus Lutt Seadoo EST 2 DNS DNS 2

Runabout GP1



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 3 Ali Mohd Yousuf Al Lanjawi UAE 25 25 25 75
2 1 Marcus Jörgensen Seadoo DEN 20 20 16 56
3 13 Pancho Marjak Yamaha FIN 11 16 11 38
4 84 Johan Johansson OJK Seadoo SWE 16 DSQ 20 36
5 39 Valeri Trujevtsev Seadoo EST 13 10 13 36
6 219 Jim Siren Seadoo FIN 10 11 10 31
7 75 Kristian Stenborg OJK Kawasaki SWE 6 13 9 28
8 199 Jonatan Steen OJK Seadoo SWE 9 8 7 24
9 47 Henrik Bramsved OJK Seadoo SWE 8 9 6 23
10 8 Krister Sjöstedt OJK Seadoo SWE 5 5 8 18
11 147 Hugo Wallqvist KJRC Seadoo SWE 7 6 4 17
12 12 Erkki Koppel Seadoo EST 2 7 2 11
13 110 Michel Svahn SJRC Kawasaki SWE 3 4 1 8
14 158 Marcus Håkansson KJRC Seadoo SWE 2 5 7
15 495 Palle Thaagaard Pedersen Seadoo DEN 3 3 6
16 113 Harald Westerlund GJRC Seadoo SWE 4 1 DNS 5
17 288 Jan Jensen Seadoo DEN 1 DNS DNS 1

Runabout GP2



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 138 Peter Lyrstrand OJK Kawasaki SWE 25 20 25 70
2 75 Kristian Stenborg OJK Kawasaki SWE 20 25 20 65
3 151 Joakim Walfridsson OJK Yamaha SWE 13 16 16 45
4 6 Mattias Pettersson OJK Kawasaki SWE 16 13 13 42

Runabout GP3/15F Cup



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 300 Pasi Vourela Seadoo FIN 20 25 20 65
2 9 Bart Meurrens Seadoo BEL 16 13 25 54
3 13 Bart Van Den Bulcke Seadoo BEL 25 9 11 45
4 83 Timo Laitinen Seadoo FIN 11 20 10 41
5 125 Fredrik Persson GJRC Seadoo SWE 10 16 3 29
6 64 Christian Cagnard OJK Seadoo SWE DNS 11 16 27
7 8 Ludvig Sterning ERC Seadoo SWE 13 7 7 27
8 35 Lasse Lehtonen Seadoo FIN 9 8 9 26
9 18 Jonas Abrahamsson ERC Seadoo SWE 7 6 8 21
10 33 Lars Hansson GJRC Seadoo SWE 8 10 1 19
11 31 Mikael Mårthen OJK Seadoo SWE 2 1 13 16
12 146 Jim Jacobson ERC Seadoo SWE 6 4 4 14
13 84 Tomas Tronelius GJRC Seadoo SWE 3 3 6 12
14 148 Maria Granström KJRC Seadoo SWE DNS 5 5 10
15 142 Johan Hallinder ERC Seadoo SWE 5 2 7
16 6 Mattias Pettersson OJK Seadoo SWE 4 2 6

Runabout GP4



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Maskin Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summa
1 47 Samuel Johansson OJK Seadoo SWE 25 20 25 70
2 99 Edvin Samuelsson OJK Seadoo SWE 20 25 20 65
3 77 Mattias Siimann Seadoo EST 16 16 16 48
4 88 Janina Johansson OJK Seadoo SWE 13 13 13 39
5 6 Wilmer Svensson OJK Seadoo SWE 10 9 11 30
6 14 Victor Larsson ERC Seadoo SWE 9 11 10 30
7 61 Joacim Vindenes Olsen HJSK Seadoo NOR 11 10 9 30

Runabout GP4 Junior



Plac Namn Land Heat 1 Heat 2 Summa
1 Jaroslav Tirner TCH 27 26 53
2 Jacob Rödgaard DEN 18 19 37
3 Jacob Madsen DEN 16 DNS 16

Freestyle
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